

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 687 of 2022

Petitioner :- Chhote Lal And 4 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sandeep Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Mridul Kumar

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

List this case on 27.4.2023 at 2:00 P.M.

Learned counsel for the petitioners shall inform about this order in writing to the counsel for the contesting respondents within two days.

Order Date :- 20.4.2023

Rameez